11800000 6841

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





200326808922

ŋ3/28/19--01008--023

**30.00

94119119



April 6, 2019

SAMUEL GILMORE 1714 WAKEFIELD DR BRANDON, FL 33511

SUBJECT: INDEEPINIT ENTERTAINMENT LLC

Ref. Number: L18000006847

We have received your document for INDEEPINIT ENTERTAINMENT LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of your limited liability company is not available in the state of Florida since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity on our records. Therefore, the limited liability company must select an alternate name for use in the state of Florida.

Please insert the alternate name in the space provided on the application form.

The alternate name must contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.," or the designation "LLC." The following suffixes are no longer acceptable: "Limited Company," "L.C.," and "LC". The abbreviations "Ltd." and "Co.", also are no longer acceptable.

The document number of the name conflict is L14000145401.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Octavia L Simmons Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 219A00006882

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Indeepinit Ent LLC. Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Samuel Gilmore Name of Person
Indeepinit Ent LLC Firm/Company
1714 Wakefield Dr Address
City/State and Zip Code San PIMG Delivery Solutions LLC. com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Samuel Gilmore at (813) 770 - 1170 Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Name of the Limited Liability Compar (A Florida Limited L	ny as it now appears on our records.) Jability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number <u>L \ 8 0000 6 84</u> 7	were filed on 01 08 2018 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	Thinity Global Enterprise
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabi	ility company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabili	ity Company," the designation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	1934 Fellsway Court
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Wesley Chapel Fl 33543
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	1315 Oakfield Dr P.O Box 4194 Brandon Fl 33509
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address here	fice address on our records, enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	wel almore J.
New Registered Office Address: 1934	Fells way CourT Enter Florida street address
Wesky	Chape . Florida 33543 Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending or removed f	Authorized Person(s) authorized to ma rom our records:	mage, enter the title, name, and address of each	person being added
MGR = Ma AMBR = Au	nnager othorized Member		
Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
H120	Donette Watkins	1934 Fellsway court	1
AMBR		Wesley Chapel FL 33543	Remove
			Change
			□ Remove
	11 0 7		Change
<u>MGIR</u> Remove	Hoesa Pasley Ir.	5022 Palm River Ro	Add
		Jampa, FL 33619	P Remove
			🗆 Change
			D Add
			Remove
	<u></u>		_UChange
		V V V	☐ Remove
			Change
			Add
			_□ Remove
			Charren

	Please	change	rance	40	y's led	belo
	-n Sinity	Global	Ent-	erprise	SL	LC
				-		
					基 约	19
						APR 18 A
					TO SAL	至 5
ffective date is listed, th	than the date of filing ne date must be specific and	cannot be prior to da	te of filing or mor	e than 90 days a	ptional) ifter filing.) Pu	rsuant to 605
If the date inserted ment's effective date ecord specifies a	in this block does not not on the Department of S delayed effective of the record is filed.	neet the applicable tate's records.	statutory filing	requirements,	this date wil	I not be liste
	26th	2019				(
	Signature of a r	nember or authorized	Literesentative o	f a member	<u> </u>	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00